Chemically resistant magnetic drive pumps
which can tolerate severe operating conditions
The Heart of Industry
Magnetic drive pumps
MX-F
1
Chemically resistant magnetic drive
pumps which can tolerate severe

Note 1: O-ring made of AFLAS® are also available
Pump identification
型式表示 MX-F 100 RV M Y - 13
1 2 3 4 5 6
MX-F100
	1	 Series symbol
		  	 MX-F : Material of Casing/CFRETFE
	2	 Pump size
			   100 : G1X G1  260W
	3	 Materials of Bearing/O-ring
			   MX-F	 RV, RE : PTFE(with filler)/FKM(EPDM)
				    KV, KE : SiC/FKM(EPDM)
	4	 Connection
			   M : Thread connection
	5	 Impeller
			   MX-F	 Y : 50Hz
	6	 Motor
			   13 : 1 phase 220V/240V
			   34 : 3 phase 400/440V
MX-F 401 CFV T E - S
1 2 3 4 5 6
	1	 Series symbol
			   MX-F : Material of Casing/CFRETFE
	2	 Pump size
			   250 : G1 X G1 0.37kW
			   251 : G1 X G1 0.75kW
			   400 : G1 1/2 X G1 1/2 0.37kW
			   401 : G1 1/2 X G1 1/2 0.75kW
			   402 : G2 X G1 1/2 1.5kW
			   403 : G2 X G1 1/2 2.2kW
	5	 Motor specification
			   E : IEC motor
	6	 Special specification:
			   No mark : Standard
			   S : Order-made specification
MX-F250  to 403
3	 Material of Bearing/Spindle/O-ring
			   MX-F	 CFV, CFE : High density carbon/
						       	          High purity alumina ceramic/FKM(EPDM)
				    RFV, RFE : PTFE(with filler)/High purity alumina ceramic/
						                 FKM(EPDM)
				    KKV,KKE : SiC/SiC/FKM(EPDM)
4	 Impeller mark
			   T, T2Note, V, W : 50Hz
Note: “T2” means exclusive for IE2 motor. Applicable models are MX-400/401.
4
Magnetic drive pumps MX-F
Precautions for pump selection
1. The performance curves on this catalogue are based on
clean water of 20 ºC.
　Keep a margin (3% of the curves) when selecting the pump.
2. For the MX-F250 or larger models, select a proper impeller
size according to speci�c gravity. Always keep 10%
allowance to motor output.
3. The magnetic drive pump is not durable for a long time in
closed-discharge operation. Always keep the minimum
�ow.
5. Maximum withstand pressure
MX-F100: 0.19MPa MX-F400: 0.22MPa
MX-F250: 0.25MPa MX-F401: 0.28MPa
MX-F251: 0.33MPa MX-F402: 0.43MPa
  MX-F403: 0.43MPa
4. NPSH validation
Observe the following for the prevention of cavitation.
MX-F100, 250, 251, 400, 401: 10 L/min